Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7070

Stainless steel and aluminium ice crusher with ventilated electric motor

Description

Ideal for the production of ice flakes
for sorbets and slushies. Stainless steel and aluminium structure. Motor
ventilated electric motor for continuous service.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 400x180%x350 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Frequenza

Giri motore

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
1400 Rpm
13 kg

0.3 kW
230V
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